
Adult

Parent & Tot

Preschool

Swimmer: Levels 1 - 2

Swimmer: Levels 3 - 4

Swimmer: Levels 7 - 9 (Rookie, Ranger, Star)

Tiny Tot

Youth Learn to Swim

Skills and Drills

Private

PRICING CHART

# OF LESSONSDURATIONRATIOS
(STAFF TO STUDENT)

1:4 30 mins. 9

1:6 30 mins. 9

1:3 30 mins. 9

1:4 30 mins. 9

1:5 45 mins. 9

1:6 60 mins. 9

1:1 15 mins. 9

1:5 30 mins. 9

1:6 60 mins. 9

1:1 30 mins. 9

GTA Swim issues a one time administration fee of $35

$270.00

$252.00

$270.00

$270.00

$276.75

$283.50

$190.00

$270.00

$283.50

$355.50

FEES

HST Not Included

Swimmer: Levels 5 - 6 1:6 45 mins. 9$276.75


