PRICING CHART

	FEES	RATIOS (STAFF TO STUDENT)	DURATION	# OF LESSONS
Parent & Tot	\$252.00	1:6	30 mins.	9
Preschool	\$270.00	1:3	30 mins.	9
Swimmer: Levels 1 - 2	\$270.00	1:4	30 mins.	9
Swimmer: Levels 3 - 4	\$276.75	1:5	45 mins.	9
Swimmer: Levels 5 - 6	\$276.75	1:6	45 mins.	9
Swimmer: Levels 7 - 9 (Rookie, Ranger, Star)	\$283.50	1:6	60 mins.	9
Tiny Tot	\$190.00	1:1	15 mins.	9
Youth Learn to Swim	\$270.00	1:5	30 mins.	9
Skills and Drills	\$283.50	1:6	60 mins.	9
Private	\$355.50	1:1	30 mins.	9
Adult	\$270.00	1:4	30 mins.	9

HST Not Included

GTA Swim issues a one time administration fee of \$35